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T C UMP FARM NEAR TILLERY SUBDIVIDEP !
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PERTY TO BE OFFEREDRDESCRIPTION OF THE
Ideal Small Farms of the W. M. Crump Farm, 1 mile from Tillery on the road from Tillery to Scotland Neck, N. C, 1 five room dwelling, 6 tenant houses, all the

necessary outbuildings, all of whic h are in fine condition; 175 acres cleared; 69 acres woodsland. This land has a splendid soil and produces fine crops of cotton,

corn, peanuts, tobacco'; is also fine wheat and clover land. Your price on terms of one fourth cash balance, one, two, three and four years will do the buying. Each

tract will have a road frontage. Make your desire a realization. Buy a small farm at this sale, Wednesday, January 30,th, 10:30 A. M.

SALE CONDUCTED FOR E. L. WHITEHEAD, ENFIELD, N. C. BY

Coffimpaimys)aaa "The Names That Justf ies Your Confidence"
Offices: Greenville, North Carolina and Petersburg, Virginia
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1918MONDAY FEBRUARY 4,

(C A LE M ID)AIR
OF JURY CAUSES FOR TRIAL JANUARY TERM, 1918.

45.
148.
144.

Jones Vs
Faison Vs
Seed & Fertilizer Co. Vs

Dawson.
Horton et als.
Sharp et al.

Fenner Vs

Wiggins Vs

Johnson, Gudn Vs
Weldon Bank & Trust Co. Vs
Harris Vs
Kitner Vs
Williams Vs

Fenner.

Wiggins.
Southern Realty Co.
Horner & Vaughan.

Harris.
Adkins.
Williams.

160.

161.
163.
59.

178.
183.
127.

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 5, 1913

WEDNESDAY JANUARY 30, 1918.

THURSDAY JANUARY 31, 1918

Coppedge Vs
Battle Vs
Hedgepeth Vs
Davis Vs
Allsbrook Vs

A. C. L. R. R. Co.

Faulcon
Bryant
A. C. L. R. R. Co.
A. C. L. R. R. Co.

157.

167.
79.
98.

112.
119.
138.
158.

Johnson
Putney
Sexton
Norman

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

84.
85.
86.

151.
152.

Roanoke Box Co.
Roanoke Box Co.
Roanoke Box Co.
Roanoke Box Co.
Roanoke Box Co.

Vs German American Ins. Co.
Vs Germania Fire Ins. Co.
Vs Globe & Rutgers Ins. Co.
Vs Royal Ins. Co.
Vs Hanover Fire Ins. Co.

Allsbrook & Boyette
Shackell
Winslow

Vs Wilkins.
Vs A. C. L. R. R. Co.
Vs Josev.

129.
128.

54.
57.

170.
61.
62.
96.

116.
154.

Fries et als.
Putney.
Knight
Macon.
Draper & Co.
Alexander.
Johnson.
Parham.
Keeter.
Brilev

Cases will take precedence fro m day to day until disposed of.

Weldon Bank & Trust Co. Vs.
Feldheim Vs
Marks Vs
Parham Vs
Bragg Vs
Dunn & Wheeler Vs

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 1, 1918
Suitors and witnesses need not a ttend before day for which their
cases are set.

STERLING M. GARY

132.
120.
145.

Zuckerman
DeBerry
Kitchin

Vs S. A. L. R. R. Co.
Vs Horse Insurance Co.
Vo Gioenviile Mi'g Co . Clerk Superior Court.
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aQ inter Storage free And R Large Per Cent Of Interest
On Your Money (GUARANTEED
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F yOU INTEND BUYING A CAR NEXT SPRING
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w W ID) Eft? THIS IS THE ANSWER !
13

We have purchased at winter prices & have in stock twenty seven new cars including
I LD

aa
n, tumks annualID)9

Which will be sold now at the old price prevailing two months ago
Our proposition is that we sell you now your Spring car at the price of two months ago, not at the present

prevailing prices, and we will store your car until the spring without any cost to you; this gives
you a double opportunity 1917 prices, and immediate delivery when you want it.
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TELEPHONE NUMBERS
House 170

i
i
i Garage 178
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